
University Committee for Learning and Teaching  
 
Dates of Meetings of the UCLT, its Sub-Committees and Groups, 2019/20 

 
 

University Committee 
for Learning and 
Teaching  
 
Meeting time: 0915  

Student Learning 
Experience 
Committee  
 
Meeting time: 0915 

Learning and 
Teaching 
Enhancement Forum 
(Scottish Campuses) 
 
Meeting time: 1000 

Learning and Teaching 
Enhancement Forum 
(Dubai) 
 
Meeting time: 

Learning and Teaching 
Enhancement Forum 
(Malaysia) tbc 
 
Meeting time: 16.00 
(MY time) 

Student Survey 
Management 
Group tbc 
 
Meeting time: 
 

Digital Learning 
Forum (2020 
meetings tbc) 
 
Meeting time: 
varies 

       

       

 Tuesday 27 August 
 

     

2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 
Wednesday 4 
September 

  Thursday 26 September   Wednesday 25 
September 

 Tuesday 29 October Tuesday 15 October Thursday 31 October   Wednesday 30 
October 

Wednesday 6 
November 

  Thursday 28 November   Thursday 28 
November 

  Wednesday 18 
December 

Thursday 19 November    

       

2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 
Wednesday 21 January   Thursday 30 January    
 Wednesday 5 

February 
 Thursday 27 February    

  Wednesday 18 March Thursday 26 March    
Wednesday 1 April Wednesday 8 April 

 
 Thursday 30 April    

Wednesday 6 May  Wednesday 13 May  Thursday 28 May    
Wednesday 10 June   Thursday 25 June    
   Thursday 30 July    

 
 


